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 2021 6 23   20,000 $0.1580 2,018,212,000 58.8400% 

 310,000 $0.1590 2,017,902,000 58.8310% 

 90,000 $0.1600 2,017,812,000 58.8283% 

 40,000 $0.1610 2,017,772,000 58.8272% 

 20,000 $0.1630 2,017,752,000 58.8266% 

 100,000 $0.1650 2,017,652,000 58.8237% 

 60,000 $0.1660 2,017,592,000 58.8219% 

 300,000 $0.1680 2,017,292,000 58.8132% 

 100,000 $0.1690 2,017,192,000 58.8103% 

 500,000 $0.1750 2,016,692,000 58.7957% 

 20,000 $0.1790 2,016,672,000 58.7951% 

 40,000 $0.1950 2,016,632,000 58.7939% 
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